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Link do produktu: https://hurt.zabezpieczeniapoznan.pl/karta-zblizeniowa-rfid-emc-1-p-11791.html

Opis produktu

Karta zblizeniowa cienka PVC

KARTA ZBLIZENIOWA RFID

EMC-1

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

5,78 zt

4,70 zt

EMC-1
5902887049415
ROGER

Standard:
Kompatybilnos¢:
Mozliwo$¢ programowania:

Waga:

Wymiary:
Producent / Marka:
Gwarancja:

Unique EM 125kHz
EM4100/4102
0.005 kg

86 x54 x1 mm

ROGER
2 lata
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